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COMPOSITION

TABLETS / CAPSULES

PACKING

AMIZODINE 50 Amisulpride Tablets 50 mg 5x5x10 (BLISTER) 2000
AMIZODINE 100 Amisulpride Tablets 100 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 1400
AMIZODINE 200 Amisulpride Tablets 200 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 2800
ARIPOMINE 5 Aripriprazole 5 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) TBC
ARIPOMINE 10 Aripriprazole 10 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) TBC
ARIPOMINE 15 Aripriprazole 15 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) TBC
ARIPOMINE 20 Aripriprazole 20 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) TBC
ARIPOMINE 30 Aripriprazole 30 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) TBC
Methylcobalamin IP 1500 mcg, Alpha Lipoic
Acid USP 100 mg, Benfotiamine 50 mg,
BENFOMINE FORTE Inositol BP 100 mg, Folic Acid IP 0.5 mg, 10x10 (STRIP) 2650
Chromium Picolinate USP 65 mcg,
Selenium Dioxide USP 18 mcg Capsules
BETASTIN 8 Betahistine Hydrochloride IP 8 mg 20x10 (ALU-ALU) 480
BETASTIN 16 Betahistine Hydrochloride IP 16 mg 20x10 (ALU-ALU) 950
BETASTIN 24 Betahistine Hydrochloride IP 24 mg 20x10 (ALU-ALU) 1450
BRIWIN 50 Brivaracetam 50 mg 10x10 (ALU-ALU) 3950
BRIWIN 100 Brivaracetam 100 mg 10x10 (ALU-ALU) 6950
CAMOGLINE Citicoline Sodium 500 mg 10x1x10 (ALU-ALU) 5450
CAMOGLINE-P 400 Citicoline Sodium 500 mg + Piracetam 400 10X1x10 (ALU-ALU) 6290
mg
CAMOGLINE-P 800 Citicoline Sodium 500 mg + Piracetam 800 10x1x10 (ALU-ALU 6790
mg
CLOMEXIT 50 Clomipramine 50 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) TBC
CLOMEXIT 50 Clomipramine HCL Tablets 50 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) TBC
DESVENLAMINE 50 Desvenlafaxine 50 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) TBC
DESVENLAMINE 100 Desvenlafaxine 100 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) TBC
DULOXMINE 20 Duloxetine 20mg Enteric Coated 10x10 (ALU-ALU) 900
DULOXMINE 30 Duloxetine 30mg Enteric Coated 10x10 (ALU-ALU) 1380
DULOXMINE 40 Duloxetine 40mg Enteric Coated 10x10 (ALU-ALU) 1750
ETOMINE 0.5 Etizolam Tablets 0.5 mg (Milky White PVC) |5x5x10 (BLISTER) 1250
ETOMINE 1 Etizolam Tablets 1 mg (Milky White PVC) 5x5x10 (BLISTER) 1625
FLUPOCEN M Flupentixole 0.5 mg + Melitracen 10 mg HCL [10x10 (BLISTER) 950
GABAMINE 100 Gabapentin USP 100 mg Tablets 10x10 (ALU-ALU) 690
GABAMINE 300 Gabapentin USP 300 mg Capsules 10x10 (ALU-ALU) 1350
GABAMINE M Mecobalamin 500 mcg + Gabapantin 300 10X10 (ALU-ALU) 1550
mg
LEVOCETOM 250 Levetiracetam 250 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 650
LEVOCETOM 500 Levetiracetam 500 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 1390
LEVOCETOM 750 Levetiracetam 750 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 1900




LEVOCETOM 1000 Levetiracetam 1000 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 3200
LOCASA 50 Lacosamide 50 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 1400
LOCASA 100 Lacosamide 100 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 1900
LOCASA 200 Lacosamide 200 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 3000
LOXITINE-20 Fuloxetine 20 mg 5x5x10 (BLISTER) 400
MECOMINE Methylcobalamin 1500 mcg + Folic Acid 10 10X10 (STRIP) 1250
mg
L-Methyl Folate 1 mg, Methylcobalamin
MECOMINE MAX 1500 mcg, Pyridoxal 0.5mg, DHA (20%) 200 |10x10 (BLISTER) 1700
mg Softgel Capsules
Methylcobalamin IP 1500 mcg, Folic Acid IP
MECOMINE PLUS ]F;jr:;g;(iTnhe'OHr;g:zx:l):r?dne'tlrsgerf;?AT;i’q 10x1x10 (ALU-ALU) 1800
Lipoic Acid USP 100 mg Capsules
MERTY 2.5 Mirtazapine 2.5 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 690
MERTY 5 Mirtazapine 5 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 780
MERTY 7.5 Mirtazapine 7.5 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 900
MERTY 10 Mirtazapine 10 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 1000
MERTY 15 Mirtazapine 15 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 1200
METAFENAC Diclofenac 50 mg + Metaxalone 400 mg 10x10 (STRIP 1450
MYPIN 25 Dothilipin 25 10x15 (BLISTER) 795
MYPIN 26 Dothilipin 26 10x15 (BLISTER) 1170
MYPIN 27 Dothilipin 27 10x15 (BLISTER) 1690
NAPODRIX 250 Naproxen 250 mg + Domperidone 10 mg  [10x10 (ALU-ALU) 1500
NAPODRIX 500 Naproxen 500 mg + Domperidone 10 mg  |{10x10 (STRIP) 2800
NEUROME Pregabalin 75 mg + Methylcobalamin 750 10x10 (ALU-ALU) 2400
mcg
NEUROME NP irzgiﬁzmi:\zrrogr;gﬁfat?(;sbolomin 900" 10x10 (ALU-ALU) 1900
NEUROME PRE SR Pregabalin 75 mg + Methylcobalamin 1500 10x10 (ALU-ALU)
mcg SR
NORGABY Pregabalin 75 mg + Nortriptyline 10 mg 10x10 (ALU-ALU) 1698
NORMINE-GB 10 Gabapentin 100 mg + Nortriptyline 10 mg  |10x10 (ALU-ALU) 950
NORMINE-GB 40 Gabapentin 400 mg + Nortriptyline 10 mg  [10x10 (ALU-ALU) 1500
OLANPIX 5 gl;gzopine Orally Disintegrating Tablets IP 10x10 (BLISTER) 450
OLANPIX 10 %I(:;\;(inne Orally Disintegrating Tablets IP 10x10 (BLISTER) 850
OLEXO 5 Olanzapine 5 mg 5x5x10 (BLISTER) 125
OLEXO10 Olanzapine 10 mg 5x5x10 (BLISTER) 2125
PANTOPIX Pantoprazole Sodium IP 40 mg 10x10 (STRIP) 800
PANTOPIX DSR Pantroprazole 40 mg + Domeperidone 30 10x10 (STRIP) 990
mg SR Capsules
PANTOPIX LD 22';25:20@ 40 + Levosulpiride 75 Mg 1,540 (sTRIP) 1900
PAROMINE 12.5 SR Paroxetine 12.5 mg SR 10x10 (STRIP) 1550
PAROMINE 25 SR Paroxetine 25 mg SR 10x10 (STRIP) 2250




PHENYMUST 100 Phenytoin Sodium 100 mg iy DLETS 1720
PIRAWIN Piracetam 800 mg 10x10 (ALU-ALU) 1350
PREBEENO Pregabalin 150 mg Capsules 10x10 (ALU-ALU) 2450
PREBEENO SR Pregabalin 300 mg Capsules 10x10 (ALU-ALU) 3500
PREBOXY 75 Pregabalin 75 mg Capsules 10x10 (ALU-ALU) 895
PREBOXY 150 Pregabalin 150 mg Capsules 10x10 (BLISTER) 2450
PREBOXY 300 Pregabalin 300 mg Capsules 10x10 (BLISTER) 3500
PROCYMINE Procyclidine 5 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 990
PROMETIL Prochlorperazine Maleate IP 5 mg 10x3x10 (STRIP) 2100
QUTOMINE 25 Quetiapine Fumarate Tablets IP 25 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 540
QUTOMINE 50 Quetiapine Fumarate Tablets IP 50 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 760
QUTOMINE 100 Quetiapine Fumarate Tablets IP 100 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 920
QUTOMINE 200 Quetiapine Fumarate Tablets IP 200 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 1500
QUTOMINE 300 SR Quetiapine Fumarate Tablets IP 300 mg SR |10x10 (BLISTER) TBC
RABEPIX Rabeprazole Sodium 20 mg 10x10 (STRIP) 700
e
RABEPIX DSR E‘;fﬁ;ﬂgi:ggi:g ;g Cmfp:ules 10x10 (STRIP) 990
RABEPIX LD 5??5?;225:33? 20 mg + Levosulpiride |, 14 (sTRIP) 1590
RISPOMIDE 2 Risperidone 2 mg 5x5x10 (BLISTER) 1375
RISPOMIDE 2T Risperidone 2mg + Trihexyphenidyl 2mg 5x5x10 (BLISTER) 1900
RISPOMIDE 4 Risperidone 4 mg 5x5x10 (BLISTER) 2100
RISPOMIDE 4T Risperidone 4mg + Trihexyphenidyl 2mg 5x5x10 (BLISTER) 2600
ROPIMINE1 Ropinirole 1 mg 10x10 (STRIP) 1600
ROPIMINE 4 XL Ropinirole 4mg Extended Release 10x10 (STRIP) 2400
SERTAPOX 25 Sertraline 25 mg Tablets 10x10 (BLISTER) 540
SERTAPOX 50 Sertraline 50 mg Tablets 10x10 (BLISTER) 850
SERTAPOX 100 Sertraline 100 mg Tablets 10x10 (BLISTER) 1350
SOZIL-5 Donepezil 5 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 1150
SOZIL-10 Donepezil 10 mg 10x10 (BLISTER) 1600
VENLAMINE 50 XR Venlafexine 75 mg XR Capsules 10x10 (BLISTER) TBC

OUR POLICY

- Rates are exclusive of GST/Freight/Courier charges.

« Prices are subject to revision if there is any change in the prices of raw material.

« Payment should be made by online transfer/DD/As per cheque in favour of CHEMIST INDIA LIMITED.
- All transactions are subject to Chandigarh Jurisdiction.

» Goods once sold will not be taken back.

+ No replacement will be provided for breakages.

» The goods will be supplied to you by your convenient transport.

OUR BANK ACCOUNT DETAILS

CHEMIST INDIA LIMITED, Union Bank of India, MAIN BRANCH, Sector-17,
Chandigarh - 160 017

Account No - 309301010041007 | IFSC Code : UBIN0O530930




CONTACT US : +917719 715 403 | +917888 399 970




